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Deprtment Services Provided

Christian Churches 

United

Darryl Reinford
P. O. Box 60750 Harrisburg PA

17106
(717)230-9550

ccuhbg@aol.com
MHADP

Housing Services

Shalom House Ms. Denise Britton, Exec. Dir. 9 South 15th Street Harrisburg PA 17104 (717)232-3482 dbrittonshalomhouse@verizon.net MHADP Shelter Care

Brethren Housing 

Association

Mr. Steve Schwartz, Exec. Dir.
219 Hummel Street Harrisburg PA

17104
(717) 233-6016

sschwartz@bha-pa.org
MHADP

Housing Services

Center for Community 

Building, Inc.

Mr. William F. Peterson, Pres./CEO 3525 North Sixth Street, 

Harrisburg, PA  17110
Harrisburg PA

17110
(717) 232-9880

wpeterson@ccbincpa.org
MHADP

Transportation Services

CAT: 

Cumberland/Dauphin/Ha

rrisburg Transit 

Authority -t/d/b/a Capital 

Area Transit

Mr. William A. Jones, General Mgr.

901 North Cameron Street Harrisburg PA

17105

(717) 238-8304

wjones@cattransit.com

MHADP

Transportaiton

CMU
Mr. Greg McCutcheon, Exec. Dir.

1100 South Cameron Street Harrisburg PA
17104

(717) 232-8761
gmccutcheon@cmu.cc

MHADP
MH/EI/ID intake, case management, 

service and support coordination

Gazsi, PT, DPT, Jessica Ms. Jessica Gazsi, PT DPT 221 Verbeke Street Harrisburg PA 17102 (410) 206-7781 jessica.gazsi@gmail.com MHADP EI phyisical therapy

Goodwill Keystone Area
Mr. Ronald Kratofil, CEO

1150 Goodwill Drive Harrisbulrg PA
17101

(717) 232-1831
rkratofil@yourgoodwill.org

MHADP
Employment Services

International Service 

Center

Mr. Truong N. Phuong, Exec. Dir.
21 South River Street Harrisburg PA

17101
(717) 236-1523

isc1976@aol.com
MHADP

Interpreter services

Karns, MT-BC, Joanna 

(Kirby)

Ms. Joanna Karns, MT-BC
1416 Green Street Harrisburg PA

17102
(717) 395-5682

joannakmusic@gmail.com
MHADP

Music therapy

Keystone Service 

Systems, Inc.

Mr. Robert J. Baker, CEO
124 Pine Street Harrisburg PA

17101
(717) 232-7509

Rbaker@keystonehumanservices.org
MHADP

MH SAP, residential services, 

employment services

Patch-n-Match, Inc. Ms. Mia Baturin, Exec. Director 1711 North Front Street Harrisburg PA 17102 (717) 232-5575 patchnmatchinc@aol.com MHADP Residential services

UPMC Pinnacle Health 

Hospitals

Mr. Michael Young, Pres/CEO Infant Development Program, 

Community Health Center, 2645 

N. Third St.

Harrisburg PA

17110 myoung@pinnaclehealth.org

MHADP

Developmental Services

PPI Mr. William Daly, CEO 2501 North Third Street Harrisburg PA 17110 (717) 782-4734 wdaly@ppimhs.org MHADP Residential services

Presbyterian Church of 

Harrisburg (The)

Ms. Elaine Strokoff, Exec. Dir.
310 N. Third Street Harrisburg PA

17101 estrokoff@pinestreet.org
MHADP

Homeless outreach and services

Youth Advocate 

Programs, Inc.

Cheryl McSherry, Director
2030 North Third Street Harrisburg PA

17102
(717) 232-7580

cmcsherry@yapinc.org 
MHADP

Outpatient, ID home and community 

supports

Shalom House Denise Britton, Executive Director 9 S. 15th St Harrisburg PA 17104 717-232-3482   dbritton@shalomhouse.net D&A Emergency shelter

Hamilton Health Center - 

Baby Love

Jeannine Peterson, CEO

110 S 17th St Harrisburg PA

17104

(717) 232-9971

JPeterson@HAMILTONHEALTHCENTER.com
D&A

Reovery Supports

Alder Health Services Rosemary Browne, President CEO 100 N. Cameron Street, Suite 301 Harrisburg PA 17104 717-233-7190 ext 222rosemaryb@alderhealth.org D&A Outreach 

Rase Project Denise Holden, Chief Executive Officer 100 N. Cameron Street, Suite 401 Harrisburg PA 17104 717-232-8535 sasirase@aol.com D&A Rescovery Supports

Neighborhood Center 

UMC

Susan Fornery, Board President

1801 N. 3rd Street Harrisburg PA

17110

717-233-6541

kharvey@neighborhoodcenterumc.org
D&A

Youth services

Camp Curtin YMCA Richard Curl, President/CEO 2135 N. 6th Street Harrisburg PA 17110 717-238-9622 richard.curl@ymcaharrisburg.org D&A Youth services

Genesis House - 

Harrisburg

Amy Ertel,Owner/President

2901 North 6th Street Harrisburg PA

17110

(570) 322-0520, x2001

amyertel@firetree.com
D&A

Outpatient Treatment
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Mazzitti & Sullivan 

Counseling - HBG

Jonathon Wolf, President /CEO

3207 North Front Street Harrisburg PA

17110

717-901-5652

 jwolf@pyramidhc.com 
D&A

Outpatient Treatment

Nasr Consultant Group, 

Inc.

Robert Boswell, Executive Director

1500 N. 2nd Street, Suite 23 Harrisburg PA

17102

(717) 695-9512

abdulkhabir@NasrGroup.com 
D&A

Outpatient Treatment

Pennsylvania Psychiatric 

Insititue

William Daly, CEO

2501 N. 3rd Street Harrisburg PA

17110

717-782-6844

wdaly@ppimhs.org
D&A

Inpatient treatment

T. W. Ponessa Cathy DeGuire, CEO/Program Director 900 North 6th St. Harrisburg PA 17102 717-233-4027 cdeguire@twponessa.com D&A Outpatient Treatment

White Deer Run White Deer Run 2001 North Front Street Bldg. 1, Suite 212Harrisburg PA 17102 877-756-4023 patricia.hanson@acadiahealthcare.com D&A Oupatient Treatment

International Service 

Center Truong Phuong, Director 21 South River Street Harrisburg, PA  17101 717-236-9401 tnp@isc76.org
AAA

Translation Services

Amiracle4Sure, Inc. Ms. Marsha Banks 1735 State Street Harrisburg, PA  17103 (717) 238-1523 amiracle4sure@gmail.com CYS Youth Services

Big Brothers Big Sisters 

of the Capital Region Ms. Amy Rote 1500 North 2nd Street Harrisburg, PA  17102 (717) 236-0199, ext. 231Arote@capbigs.org
CYS

Youth Mentor Service

Boys & Girls Club of 

Harrisburg, Inc.

Mr. Mark Hawthorne

cc Ms. Yvonne E. Hollins 1227 Berryhill Street Harrisburg, PA  17104 (717) 234-3268

Mark - Mhawthorne@bgchbg.org

Yvonne - yvonneec1952@aol.com

Cindy Scales - Cscales@bgchbg.org

CYS

Youth Services

Brethren Housing 

Association Ms. Crystal Baxter 219 Hummel Street Harrisburg, PA  17104 (717) 233-6016 cbrown@bha-pa.org
CYS

Housing Services

Hamilton Health Center, 

Inc. Ms. Jude McCrea 110 South 17th Street Harrisburg, PA  17104 (717) 232-9971 jmccrea@hamiltonhealthcenter.com
CYS

Meidcal/Family Services

Hershey Medical Center Mr. Gil Pak 500 University Drive Hershey, PA  17033 gpak@pennstatehealth.psu.edu CYS Children's Medical Services

International Service 

Center Mr. Tuan Bui 21 South River Street Harrisburg, PA  17101 (717) 236-1523 tnp@isc76.org
CYS

Translation Services

Jewish Family Service of 

Greater Harrisburg, Inc. Ms. Rachel Kuhr, LCSW 3333 North Front Street Harrisburg, PA  17110 (717) 233-1681 rkuhr@jfsofhbg.org
CYS

Treatment Services

Justice Works
Ms. Renee Kresge

Ms. Emily Knauer
123 Forster Street Harrisburg, PA  17103

(610) 248-3965

(717) 926-9541

Rkresge@JusticeWorksYouthCare.com

Eknauer@JusticeWorksYouthCare.com
CYS

Family Services

Justice Works - SEND CONTRACTS HEREMs. Becky Skone 1500 Ardmore Boulevard Pittsburgh, PA  15221 (412) 342-1068 Bskone@JusticeWorksYouthCare.com CYS Family Services

Martin Luther King 

Community

The KING Community 

Center Mr. Brian Barno 1243 South 18th Street Harrisburg, PA  17109 (717) 884-6803 barno@bcapa.com

CYS

Parenting Services

The Medical Bureau of 

Harrisburg Ms. Maria Delaney 2300 Vartan Way Harrisburg, PA  17110 (717) 257-4180 mcd53ms@aol.com
CYS

On call Services

Mikayla's Place Child 

Development Center Ms. Monica Massey 914 South 13th Street Harrisburg, PA  17104 (717) 234-4442 MonicaArchie@hotmail.com
CYS

Childcare Services

Neighborhood Center of 

the United Methodist 

Church Ms. Kyla D. Harvey, MSW 1801 North Third Street Harrisburg, PA  17102 (717) 233-6541, ext. 301Kharvey@NeighborhoodCenterUMC.org

CYS

Youth Services

New Passages Mr. David Billman 3235 North Third Street Harrisburg, PA  17110 (717) 234-3839 dbillman@newpassagesinc.com CYS Treatmnet Services

UPMC Pinnacle Health 

Hospitals Ms. Lynn Carson Community Health Center Harrisburg, PA  17110 (717) 782-6802 lcarson@pinnaclehealth.org
CYS

Children's Resource Center

Samara Center for Individual and Family GrowthMs. Pamela Haddad PO Box 609 Elizabethtown, PA  17022 (717) 367-9252 pamelahaddad@samarafamily.org CYS Family /Parenting Services

Temple University Ms. Myka Piatt 234 Strawberry Square Harrisburg, PA  17101 (717) 221-1692 myka.piatt@temple.edu CYS Training and Education

The Program Ms. Alice Anne Frost 1515 Derry Street Harrisburg, PA  17104 (717) 238-9950, Ext 108A.Frost@theprogramhbg.org CYS Reunificaiton Services
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YMCA - Camp Curtin BranchMr. Jamien Harvey 2135 North 6th Street Harrisburg, PA  17110 (717) 234-7058 j.harvey@ymcaharrisburg.org CYS Youth Services

YMCA - East Shore BranchMs. Kelly Campbell 701 North Front Street Harrisburg, PA  17101 (717) 232-9622 Kelly.Campbell@YMCAHarrisburg.org CYS Youth Services

Youth Advocate 

Programs, Inc. Mr. Robert Swanson 635 Lucknow Road Harrisburg, PA  17110 Rswanson@YAPinc.org
CYS

Treatment Services

YWCA of Greater 

Harrisburg Ms. Mary Quinn, MPA 1101 Market Street Harrisburg, PA  17103 (717) 238-7273; (717) 234-7931Mquinn@YWCAHbg.org
CYS

Housing and Shelter Services
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